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General information about company
Scrip code 503663
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE026L01022
Name of the company Tilak Ventures Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa%ly I\LO' of Total nos. | %2 (? (;lf total | of securities IX)
Cat Cfa Legory | Nos. Of fully paid paid- z:iresl . shares held ?0'10 lS tazes
ategory | 0 shareholders | up equity up - underiying (Vi) = calewated as | Ng of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IVYHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
i )
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 73464012 73464012 | 57.18 73464012 73464012 [57.18
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 3114 55015988 55015988 |42.82 55015988 55015988 |[42.82
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 3117 128480000 128480000 | 100 128480000 128480000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 57.18 73464012
Group
B) Public 42.82 54815988
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 128280000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | total no. of
i id- ; : Total
s Name of the Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid: underlying sharei held | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
I. Shareholders shareholders | up equity | up Depository (VID) = (calculated asa’o
0 (11D shares held | equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, of
(Iv) shares | (v P (VD) 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | ol Voting
W% (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(d) Any Other | 5 73464012 73464012 | 57.18 73464012 73464012 | 57.18
(specify)
(SX;)(_EOtal 3 73464012 73464012 | 57.18 73464012 73464012 | 57.18
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 73464012 73464012 [57.18 73464012 73464012 [57.18
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 2954 7822294 7822294 | 6.09 7822294 7822294 | 6.09
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 33 41472800 41472800 |32.28 41472800 41472800 |[32.28
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other | 45 5720894 5720894 | 4.45 5720894 5720894 | 4.45
(specify)
(Sé‘;’(f)‘”al 3114 55015988 55015988 | 42.82 55015988 55015988 | 42.82
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 3114 55015988 55015988 |42.82 55015988 55015988 |42.82
B)(2)y+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3117 128480000 128480000 | 100 128480000 128480000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 3117 128480000 128480000 | 100 128480000 128480000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 57.18 73464012
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 57.18 73464012
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.18 73464012
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.09 7822294
(a(ii)) 32.28 41472800
(© 4.45 5520894
Sub-Total (B) 282 54815988
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.82 54815988
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 128280000
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 128280000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HANDFUL INVESTRADE PRIVATE

LIMITED .

AGRAWAL BULLION
LIMITED

BANAS FINANCE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACH2018Q

AADCK2585Q

AAACB2236]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9613573

21750439

42100000

73464012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

9613573

21750439

42100000

73464012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.48

16.93

32.77

57.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9613573

21750439

42100000

73464012

Class eg:y

Total

9613573

21750439

42100000

73464012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.48

16.93

32.77

57.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.48

16.93

32.77

57.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9613573
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21750439

42100000

73464012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the

@

Shareholders

SHANKARLAL
KUMHAR

HANSABEN
BHARATKUMAR
PATEL

WAKIL
RAJBHAR

LOVE
KUMAR
BABURAM
VARMA

SONU
SHOBHARAM
ARGAL

DHARMESHBHAI
J VAGHELA

PRAVEEN
KUMAR

PAN (II)

HVZPK2258D

AOBPP2678G

AOSPR9100E

AEUPV9843A

BQWPA5223L

ANWPV9496L

DRRPK7321D

No. of fully

shares held
Iv)

paid up equity

1392776

1394085

1898068

1921045

2092422

3196338

3786598

shares held
V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity

underlying
Depository

No. Of shares

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held

W)+ (VD

(VII) = (IV)+

1392776

1394085

1898068

1921045

2092422

3196338

3786598

per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

1.08

1.09

1.48

1.5

1.63

2.49

2.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1392776

1394085

1898068

1921045

2092422

3196338

3786598

Class eg:y

Total

1392776

1394085

1898068

1921045

2092422

3196338

3786598

Total as a %
of Total

Voting rights

1.08

1.09

1.48

1.5

1.63

2.49

2.95

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

No. Of Shares

securities (X)

Underlying
Outstanding

No. of Shares

Warrants (Xi)

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

No. Of

(2)

No. Of Shares

securities and

Warrants (Xi)

asa %

convertible

a % of
(A+B+C2)

Shareholding ,

assuming full
conversion of

securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As

1.08

1.09

1.48

1.5

1.63

2.49

2.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1392776

1394085

1898068
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1921045

2092422

3196338

3786598

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

file:///Z:/ROC/COMPANIES/XBRL/GK_Group/Tilak/Quarterly- Yearly Compliances/September 2021/Reg. 31_SHP/XBRL/SHP Report_30.09.20...

10/14



10/18/21, 1:26 PM

SHP Report_30.09.2021.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SUNIL .

HEMANGINI VINITKUMAR PARIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (II) KOQPS6099P

CYMPP9930J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4797623
held (IV)

6360364

26839319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 4797623
(V) (VD

6360364

26839319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 373
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.95

20.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4797623

6360364

26839319

Class eg:y

Total 4797623

6360364

26839319

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.73

4.95

20.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 373
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.95

20.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4797623

6360364

26839319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Clearing Members HUF Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

7 24 36 60 127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 44359 133017 2346250 3197268 5720894
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 44359 133017 2346250 [3197268 5720894
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0.1 1.83 2.49 4.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 44359 133017 2346250 | 3197268 5720894

Class eg:y
Total 44359 133017 2346250 3197268 5720894

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | *-03 0.1 1.83 2.49 4.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.03 0.1 1.83 2.49 445
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44359 133017 2346250 [2997268 5520894
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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