General information about company	
Scrip code	503663
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE026L01022
Name of the company	Tilak Ventures Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	No. of fully pai		No. Of Partly paid-	artly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	inderlying enository $V(VII) = V(VII) $		Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class Tot	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	73464012			73464012	57.18	73464012		73464012	57.18
(B)	Public	3114	55015988			55015988	42.82	55015988		55015988	42.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3117	128480000			128480000	100	128480000		128480000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of diluted share capital)	Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.18					73464012
(B)	Public				42.82					54815988
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					128280000

			N6	No. Of	No. Of	T . 1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prome	oter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	73464012			73464012	57.18	73464012		73464012	57.18
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	73464012			73464012	57.18	73464012		73464012	57.18
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	73464012			73464012	57.18	73464012		73464012	57.18
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patteri	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2954	7822294			7822294	6.09	7822294		7822294	6.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	41472800			41472800	32.28	41472800		41472800	32.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	127	5720894			5720894	4.45	5720894		5720894	4.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3114	55015988			55015988	42.82	55015988		55015988	42.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3114	55015988			55015988	42.82	55015988		55015988	42.82
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patteri	n of the Non I	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3117	128480000			128480000	100	128480000		128480000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3117	128480000			128480000	100	128480000		128480000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in	
Sr.	convertible securities (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				57.18					73464012	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.18					73464012	
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.18					73464012	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		,		,		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				6.09					7822294	
(a(ii))				32.28					41472800	
(e)				4.45					5520894	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.82					54815988	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.82					54815988	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					128280000	
Total (A+B+C				100					128280000	

	Any	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HANDFUL INVESTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED .	AGRAWAL BULLION LIMITED	BANAS FINANCE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACH2018Q	AADCK2585Q	AAACB2236J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9613573	21750439	42100000	73464012
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9613573	21750439	42100000	73464012
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.48	16.93	32.77	57.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	9613573	21750439	42100000	73464012
Class eg:y				
Total	9613573	21750439	42100000	73464012
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.48	16.93	32.77	57.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.48	16.93	32.77	57.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			<b>.</b>
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
		•	i de la companya de	1

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9613573	21750439	42100000	73464012
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

	T	1	1	Т	Т	1	ı
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANKARLAL KUMHAR	HANSABEN BHARATKUMAR PATEL	WAKIL RAJBHAR	LOVE KUMAR BABURAM VARMA	SONU SHOBHARAM ARGAL	DHARMESHBHAI J VAGHELA	PRAVEEN KUMAR
PAN (II)	HVZPK2258D	AOBPP2678G	AOSPR9100E	AEUPV9843A	BQWPA5223L	ANWPV9496L	DRRPK73211
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1392776	1394085	1898068	1921045	2092422	3196338	3786598
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1392776	1394085	1898068	1921045	2092422	3196338	3786598
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.09	1.48	1.5	1.63	2.49	2.95
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in	each class of securition	es (IX)			I	L
Class eg: X	1392776	1394085	1898068	1921045	2092422	3196338	3786598
Class eg:y							
Total	1392776	1394085	1898068	1921045	2092422	3196338	3786598
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.09	1.48	1.5	1.63	2.49	2.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.09	1.48	1.5	1.63	2.49	2.95
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII	)		• 	• 		• 
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1392776	1394085	1898068	1921045	2092422	3196338	3786598
Reason for not	providing PAN					1	
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL .	HEMANGINI VINITKUMAR PARIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	KOQPS6099P	CYMPP9930J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4797623	6360364	26839319
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4797623	6360364	26839319
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.73	4.95	20.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4797623	6360364	26839319
Class eg:y			
Total	4797623	6360364	26839319
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.73	4.95	20.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.73	4.95	20.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4797623	6360364	26839319
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•
Reason for not			

		Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	24	36	60	127
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44359	133017	2346250	3197268	5720894
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44359	133017	2346250	3197268	5720894
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.1	1.83	2.49	4.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rrities (IX)			
Class eg: X	44359	133017	2346250	3197268	5720894
Class eg:y					
Total	44359	133017	2346250	3197268	5720894
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.1	1.83	2.49	4.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.1	1.83	2.49	4.45
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)			<u> </u>		
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	44359	133017	2346250	2997268	5520894

l	Reason for not providing PAN					
- 1	Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence